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WYSOKOŚĆ CZESNEGO NA NIESTACJONARNYCH  
STUDIACH DOKTORANCKICH 

 W ROKU AKADEMICKIM 2010/2011  
 

Rok studiów KIERUNEK 
I  II III IV 

BIOLOGIA 3500 3500 3500 3120 
CHEMIA 3500 3500 3500 3120 
EKONOMIA 4500 3500 3500 3120 
JĘZYKOZNAWSTWO I 
LITEARTUROZNAWSTWO 
polonistyczne 

 
3500 

 
3500 

 
3500 

 
3120 

FILOZOFIA 3600 3500 3500 3120 
GEOGRAFIA 3500 3500 3500 3120 
HISTORIA 3500 3500 3500 3120 
NAUKI O POLITYCE 3500 3500 3500 3120 
JĘZYKOZNAWSTWO I 
LITEARTUROZNAWSTWO 
neofilologiczne 

 
3500 

 
3500 

 
3500 

 
3120 

KULTUROZNAWSTWO 3500 - - - 
PEDAGOGIKA 3500 3500 3500 3120 
PRAWO 6000 5500 4500 4000 
PSYCHOLOGIA 3500 3500 3500 3120 
 


